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26 september 2024

Wed 14 Feb 2018

stewarden kusjesbar

• 22:30 - Thu 15 Feb 2018 00:00 (1): Siebe Driesen

Thu 15 Feb 2018

stewarden kusjesbar

• 00:00 - 01:30 (1): Stijn Caerts

• 01:30 - 03:00 (1): Nobody joined

• 03:00 - 04:30 (1): Aderik Voorspoels

Wed 21 Feb 2018

stewarden EJW bar

• 22:30 - Thu 22 Feb 2018 00:00 (1): Joran Hermans

Thu 22 Feb 2018

stewarden EJW bar

• 00:00 - 01:30 (1): Aram Khachaturyan

• 01:30 - 03:00 (1): Siebe Driesen

• 03:00 - 04:30 (1): Samuel Nassen
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Wed 28 Feb 2018

stewarden brakfestbar

• 22:30 - Thu 01 Mar 2018 00:00 (1): Joran Hermans

Thu 01 Mar 2018

stewarden brakfestbar

• 00:00 - 01:30 (1): Aram Khachaturyan

• 01:30 - 03:00 (1): Samuel Nassen

• 03:00 - 04:30 (1): Karim Rega

Wed 07 Mar 2018

stewarden vodkabar

• 22:30 - Thu 08 Mar 2018 00:00 (1): Aderik Voorspoels

Thu 08 Mar 2018

stewarden vodkabar

• 00:00 - 01:30 (1): Benjamin De Roeck

• 01:30 - 03:00 (1): Aiko Blanckaert

• 03:00 - 04:30 (1): Nobody joined

Wed 14 Mar 2018

stewarden Sportbar

• 22:30 - Thu 15 Mar 2018 00:00 (1): Oberon Swings

Thu 15 Mar 2018

stewarden Sportbar

• 00:00 - 01:30 (1): Seppe Lenaerts

• 01:30 - 03:00 (1): Aderik Voorspoels

• 03:00 - 04:30 (1): Nobody joined
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Wed 21 Mar 2018

stewarden spacebar

• 22:30 - Thu 22 Mar 2018 00:00 (1): Kristien Peeters

Thu 22 Mar 2018

stewarden spacebar

• 00:00 - 01:30 (1): Dries Beheydt

• 01:30 - 03:00 (1): Aderik Voorspoels

• 03:00 - 04:30 (1): Nobody joined

Wed 28 Mar 2018

stewarden marginalenbar

• 22:30 - Thu 29 Mar 2018 00:00 (1): Karim Rega

Thu 29 Mar 2018

stewarden marginalenbar

• 00:00 - 01:30 (1): Oberon Swings

• 01:30 - 03:00 (1): Yana Dimova

• 03:00 - 04:30 (1): Nobody joined

Wed 18 Apr 2018

stewarden campagne bar 1

• 22:30 - Thu 19 Apr 2018 00:00 (1): Nobody joined

Thu 19 Apr 2018

stewarden campagne bar 1

• 00:00 - 01:30 (1): Steffie Joosen

• 01:30 - 03:00 (1): Raf Sablon

• 03:00 - 04:30 (1): Dries Beheydt
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Wed 25 Apr 2018

stewarden campagne bar 2

• 22:30 - Thu 26 Apr 2018 00:00 (1): Judith Vankeirsbilck

Thu 26 Apr 2018

stewarden campagne bar 2

• 00:00 - 01:30 (1): Samuel Nassen

• 01:30 - 03:00 (1): Karim Rega

• 03:00 - 04:30 (1): Nobody joined

Wed 02 May 2018

stewarden proffentap

• 22:30 - Thu 03 May 2018 00:00 (1): Steffie Joosen

Thu 03 May 2018

stewarden proffentap

• 00:00 - 01:30 (1): Yana Dimova

• 01:30 - 03:00 (1): Nobody joined

• 03:00 - 04:30 (1): Nobody joined

Wed 09 May 2018

stewarden duvelbar

• 22:30 - Thu 10 May 2018 00:00 (1): Benjamin De Roeck

Thu 10 May 2018

stewarden duvelbar

• 00:00 - 01:30 (1): Raf Sablon

• 01:30 - 03:00 (1): Aderik Voorspoels

• 03:00 - 04:30 (1): Nobody joined

4



Wed 16 May 2018

stewarden blubbar

• 22:30 - Thu 17 May 2018 00:00 (1): Anthe Boden

Thu 17 May 2018

stewarden blubbar

• 00:00 - 01:30 (1): Michael Vissers

• 01:30 - 03:00 (1): Simme Verschoren

• 03:00 - 04:30 (1): Nobody joined

Wed 23 May 2018

stewarden Game of bars

• 22:30 - Thu 24 May 2018 00:00 (1): Samuel Nassen

Thu 24 May 2018

stewarden Game of bars

• 00:00 - 01:30 (1): Nobody joined

• 01:30 - 03:00 (1): Nobody joined

• 03:00 - 04:30 (1): Nobody joined

Thu 28 Jun 2018

stewarden apres-examenbar

• 22:30 - Fri 29 Jun 2018 00:00 (1): Karim Rega

Fri 29 Jun 2018

stewarden apres-examenbar

• 00:00 - 01:30 (1): Nobody joined

• 01:30 - 03:00 (1): Nobody joined

• 03:00 - 04:30 (1): Nobody joined
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